
nr{tcffifrRctu
FRarrcq-f c'f&tfu F,Cdrs.l{ eR qsE qr etF$f{)
cb-cb, qHr{t? <rfr&T$' qq[<t,
vl=F<fg'R-)ob, Db{F[, {<erch.[ r

A. Capital Structure

Authorized capital (Tk.)

Total paid-up capital (Tk.)

No, of total paid-up share

B. Shareholdine Pattern

Capital Structure and Shareholding Pattern
(As on 31- July, 2024)

Govt.

Shareholder Director

ln stitutio n

Foreign

Pu blic

No. of Share

6,34,86,782

27,94,359

3,36,08,168

39,293

82,87,506

10J2J6JO8

400,00,00,000.00

L08,21.,61.,080.00

10,82,L6,L08

Percentaee

58.67

2.58

31.06

0.04

7.65

10000

Riazuddin)
Company Secretary

4* (flr$-.

PtqReg : 1))Eb)-1, {il3[ : bb-o\e)-Q,c)8ggq, E-mail : md@mpl.gov.bd, web : www.mpl.gov.bd

tFIEFil


