

মেঘনা পেট্রোলিয়াম লিমিটেড

(বাংলাদেশ পেট্রোলিয়াম কর্পোরেশন এর একটি অঙ্গ প্রতিষ্ঠান)
৫৮-৫৯, আশ্রাবাদ বাণিজ্যিক এলাকা,
ডাক বাক্স নং-১০৮, চট্টগ্রাম, বাংলাদেশ।



Capital Structure and Shareholding Pattern

(As on 31 July, 2024)

A. Capital Structure

Authorized capital (Tk.)	-	400,00,00,000.00
Total paid-up capital (Tk.)	-	108,21,61,080.00
No. of total paid-up share	-	10,82,16,108

B. Shareholding Pattern

	<u>No. of Share</u>	<u>Percentage</u>
Govt.	6,34,86,782	58.67
Shareholder Director	27,94,359	2.58
Institution	3,36,08,168	31.06
Foreign	39,293	0.04
Public	82,87,506	7.65
	<u>10,82,16,108</u>	<u>100.00</u>

(Reza Md. Riazuddin)
Company Secretary